180607241

150607235
150607165

130607107

130607104
150607097
130607055
150607053

180607051

150007049
130607047

180607239

180607236

180607223

180607214
180607180

180607127
180607123

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY 3

ALARM:O

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D

CIVIL PROCESS:0
CIVIL PROCESS:0
TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFEMNSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFEMNSE:D

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY 3

WELFARE CHECE:(0

ALARM:O
11 HANGUP:0

PCSO Report June 7, 2018

Jun 07,

Jun 07,
Jun 07,

Jun 07,

Jun 07,
Jun 07,
Jun 07,

Jun 07,

Jun 07,

Jun 07,

Jun 07,

Jun 07,

Jun 07,

Jun 07,

Jun 07,
Jun 07,

Jun 07,
Jun 07,

2018 10:20 PM

2018 10:12 PM
2018 525 PM

2018 11:20 AM

2018 11:05 AM
2018 10:38 AM
2013 6:43 AM

2018 6:37 AM

2018 827 AM

2015 6:09 AM

2013 5:50 AM

2018 10:15 PM

2015 9:58 PM

20158 912 PM

2015 8:24 PM
2015 6:04 PM

20158 1:42 PM

2015 12:46 PM

C35

C35
C34

C34

C35
C34
C35
G35

C3s

C35
C35

C34

C34

C34

C35
C35

C35
C35

W PAPAGO RD & N EREWER
RO

492:K W PAPAGO RD

W MARICCOPA-CASA GRANDE
RO & N ANDERSOM HWY

W MARICOPA-CASA GRANDE
RD & N ETHINGTOMN HWY

408X W CHAMEBERS DR
60X W PADILLA ST
M RALSTOM LM & W JULIE RD

M RALSTON RD & W PAPAGOC
RD

M RALSTOM RD & W PAPAGOD
RO

W PAPAGO DR & N GLYDE RD

308X W PAPAGO RD

W HIGHWAY, XX N
ANDERSCHN RD

W HIGHWAY, XX N AUBURN
WAY

W HIGHWAY, XXM
ANDERSCHN RD

11XX 5 GREEN RD

FITEX W MEADOW GREEN
RO

3K W FRESNOG RD

17¥¥ 5 MORNING DOVE ST



